Order Example: Complete e-chain®
Please indicate chain length or number of links. Example:
9.84 ft (3 m) 2700-10-100-0  e-chain®
With 2 separators 35.1 assembled every 2nd link Interior Separation
1 Set 2610-34PZB Mounting Bracket
e-chain system® E2/000
Series 2600/27002600
2700

 s
y
s
te
m
®
® e-chain system® E2/000
Series 2600/2700
Mounting Bracket - KMA
Strain relief for steel mounting brackets
Clip-on connection is not possible with steel mounting brackets. In this case, the tiewrap plates must be bolted
directly into separate bore holes in front of the mounting bracket. Alternatively the tiewrap plates 30XX-Z and
ZS can be also used here. Details chapter 10
Part No. Single Clamp Part No. Double Clamp Part No. Triple Clamp Cable ø
Steel Stainless Steel Stainless Steel Stainless in.  (mm)
CFX12-1 CFX12-1E CFX12-2 CFX12-2E CFX12-3 – .24 - .47 (06 - 12)
CFX14-1 CFX14-1E CFX14-2 CFX14-2E CFX14-3 – .47 - .55 (12 - 14)
CFX16-1 CFX16-1E CFX16-2 CFX16-2E CFX16-3 – .55 - .63 (14 - 16)
CFX18-1 CFX18-1E CFX18-2 CFX18-2E CFX18-3 – .63 - .71 (16 - 18)
CFX20-1 CFX20-1E CFX20-2 CFX20-2E CFX20-3 – .71 - .79 (18 - 20)
CFX22-1 CFX22-1E CFX22-2 CFX22-2E CFX22-3 – .79 - .87 (20 - 22)
CFX26-1 CFX26-1E CFX26-2 CFX26-2E – – .87 - 1.02 (22 - 26)
CFX30-1 CFX30-1E CFX30-2 CFX30-2E – – 1.02 - 1.18 (26 - 30)
CFX34-1 CFX34-1E CFX34-2 CFX34-2E – – 1.18 - 1.34 (30 - 34)
CFX38-1 CFX38-1E – – – – 1.34 - 1.50 (34 - 38)
CFX42-1 CFX42-1E – – – – 1.50 - 1.65 (38 - 42)
Chain�x clamps for
the pro�le rail
Tiewrap Plates
igus® Chainfix strain relief elements are available in either steel or stainless steel. They can be adjusted